Reverse Camera

Product code: VUEK5CAM6PD-HD

This waterproof reverse camera comes in a white case and is ideally
connected to an in-cab monitor for greater visibility when reversing. It has
infrared illumination for greater visibility at night and is waterproof and
durable. The device is ideal for box body vans and Large Good Vehicles
(LGVs). Its white case perfectly blends with white vehicles. It can be
attached internally or externally to your vehicle depending on the view

required.

Image Type

Resolution

Image Size

Lens

Lens Angle

Waterproof & Dust Resistance
Signal to Noise Ratio

Power Supply

Power Consumption
Operating Temperature Range
Storage Temperature Range
Dimension

Weight
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1/3 CMOS
1280 * 720
1/3 Inch
3.0mm

126°

P68

>44dB
DC12V/200mA
<2.5W
-20°C-+70°C
-40°C - +85°C

87mm (L) x 70mm (W) x 59.5mm (D)

315g
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