## vuegroup.org sales@vue-cctv.co.uk



## **Reverse Camera**

•: VUE

## Product code: VUEK5CAM6PD-HD

This waterproof reverse camera comes in a white case and is ideally connected to an in-cab monitor for greater visibility when reversing. It has infrared illumination for greater visibility at night and is waterproof and durable. The device is ideal for box body vans and Large Good Vehicles (LGVs). Its white case perfectly blends with white vehicles. It can be attached internally or externally to your vehicle depending on the view required.

Image Type	1/3 CMOS
Resolution	1280 * 720
Image Size	1/3 Inch
Lens	3.0mm
Lens Angle	126°
Waterproof & Dust Resistance	IP68
Signal to Noise Ratio	≥44dB
Power Supply	DC12V/200mA
Power Consumption	≤2.5W
Operating Temperature Range	-20°C - +70°C
Storage Temperature Range	-40°C - +85°C
Dimension	87mm (L) x 70mm (W) x 59.5mm (D)
Weight	315g